Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England
DC-DC Switching Regulator
PSR24 Series
6 - 24 Watt Wide Input
PCB Mounting
Single Outputs
Features
• 6 - 24 W Non-Isolated Output
• Efficiency to 94%
• Input LC Filter
• 24-Pin DIP Package
• Regulated Outputs
MODEL INPUT  OUTPUT OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT %EFF
VOLTAGE  VOLTAGE NO LOAD  FULL LOAD
PSR24-05-33 4.7-6 VDC 3.3 VDC 2000 mA 15 mA 1553 mA 85
PSR24-12-33 9-32 VDC 3.3 VDC 2000 mA 15 mA 655 mA 84
PSR24-12-05 9-32 VDC 5 VDC 2000 mA 15 mA 947 mA 88
PSR24-12-12 9-32 VDC 12 VDC 830 mA 15 mA 954 mA 87
PSR24-12-15 9-32 VDC 15 VDC 666 mA 15 mA 957 mA 87
PSR24-24-12 16-32 VDC 12 VDC 1600 mA 15 mA 860 mA 93
PSR24-24-15 19-32 VDC 15 VDC 1600 mA 15 mA 1064 mA 94
1
NOTE: 1. Nominal Input Voltage 5, 12 or 24 VDC
Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England